
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 18 mld stp& 4.5 mld sps
at gangapur  and 25 mld

sps at chikalinallah&  500
 mm di pipe rising main.

393 days Wed 
15/03/17

Fri 
14/09/18

2 Process & Hydraulic
Design, Detailed

Engineering

86 days Mon 
03/04/17

Mon 
31/07/17

3 INLET, SCREEN & GRIT
CHANNEL

144 days Mon 
01/01/18

Thu 
19/07/18

4 Excavation & Pcc 30 days Mon 01/01/18Fri 09/02/18
5 Reinforcement.Rcc for

footing,col,walls,walkways
 etc

60 days Thu 01/02/18 Wed 
25/04/18

6 Finishings 15 days Mon 16/04/18Fri 04/05/18
7 Hydraulic testing 15 days Thu 10/05/18 Wed 30/05/18
8

9 SBR Basins 261 days Mon 01/05/17Mon 30/04/18
10 Excavation 30 days Mon 01/05/17Fri 09/06/17
11 Pcc 30 days Thu 01/06/17 Wed 12/07/17
12 Raft 60 days Tue 01/08/17 Mon 23/10/17
13 Walls Half Ht 30 days Fri 01/09/17 Thu 12/10/17
14 Walls  bal ht 30 days Fri 01/12/17 Thu 11/01/18
15 Column,Beams,Walkways 60 days Mon 01/01/18Fri 23/03/18
16 Finishings 30 days Thu 01/03/18 Wed 11/04/18
17 Testing 30 days Tue 20/03/18 Mon 30/04/18
18 Chlorine Contact Tank 154 days Mon 01/05/17Thu 30/11/17
19 Excavation & Pcc 30 days Mon 01/05/17Fri 09/06/17
20 Raft 30 days Thu 01/06/17 Wed 12/07/17
21 Walls 60 days Sat 01/07/17 Thu 21/09/17
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22 Outlet chambers &
Pipe line

30 days Fri 01/09/17 Thu 
12/10/17

23 Finishings 30 days Sun 01/10/17 Thu 09/11/17
24 Testing 30 days Fri 20/10/17 Thu 30/11/17
25 Tonner room 88 days Thu 01/03/18 Sat 30/06/18
26 Rcc works 30 days Thu 01/03/18 Wed 11/04/18
27 Brick work 30 days Sun 01/04/18 Thu 10/05/18
28 Plastering 30 days Tue 01/05/18 Mon 11/06/18
29 Other Finishing 32 days Sun 20/05/18 Sat 30/06/18
30 Sludge sump 260 days Mon 03/07/17Fri 29/06/18
31 Excavation & Pcc 30 days Mon 03/07/17Fri 11/08/17
32 Raft 30 days Tue 01/08/17 Mon 11/09/17
33 Wall half Ht 30 days Fri 01/09/17 Thu 12/10/17
34 wall bal Ht 30 days Sun 01/04/18 Thu 10/05/18
35 Brick Work & Plastering 30 days Tue 01/05/18 Mon 11/06/18
36 Other Finishing 15 days Fri 25/05/18 Thu 14/06/18
37 Testing 15 days Mon 11/06/18Fri 29/06/18
38 Centrifuge Building 131 days Mon 02/10/17Mon 02/04/18
39 Excavation & Pcc 15 days Sun 01/10/17 Thu 19/10/17
40 Rcc works of  Ground floor 45 days Wed 25/10/17Tue 26/12/17
41 Rcc works of First floor 30 days Mon 01/01/18Fri 09/02/18
42 Brick work 30 days Sat 20/01/18 Thu 01/03/18
43 Plastering 30 days Thu 25/01/18 Wed 07/03/18
44 Finishings 30 days Tue 20/02/18 Mon 02/04/18
45 Administrative Bldg 238 days Thu 01/06/17 Mon 30/04/18
46 Excavation & Pcc 15 days Thu 01/06/17 Wed 21/06/17
47 Rcc upto G.L 15 days Tue 20/06/17 Mon 10/07/17
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48 Rcc of Ground floor 37 days Sat 01/07/17 Sun 20/08/17
49 Rcc of First Floor 30 days Tue 22/08/17 Sat 30/09/17
50 BrickWork 60 days Fri 01/12/17 Thu 22/02/18
51 Plastering 40 days Sat 10/02/18 Thu 05/04/18
52 Other Finishings 40 days Tue 06/03/18 Mon 30/04/18
53 Compound Wall 251 days Fri 30/06/17 Fri 15/06/18
54 Excavation,pcc&Rcc

 Work
45 days Fri 30/06/17 Thu 

31/08/17
55 Brick Work & Plastering 43 days Mon 01/01/18Wed 28/02/18
56 Other Finishings 24 days Tue 15/05/18 Fri 15/06/18
57 Road works 110 days Mon 02/04/18Fri 31/08/18
58 Exc & Surface preparation 30 days Sun 01/04/18 Thu 10/05/18
59 WBM 60 days Wed 25/04/18Tue 17/07/18
60 GSB & Finishings 30 days Wed 20/06/18Tue 31/07/18
61 Sidedrains & Landscaping 30 days Mon 23/07/18Fri 31/08/18
62 4.5 MLD sps & Inlet,screens 152 days Mon 01/01/18Tue 31/07/18
63 Excavation & Pcc 15 days Mon 01/01/18Fri 19/01/18
64 Raft 15 days Sat 20/01/18 Thu 08/02/18
65 Walls half ht 45 days Sat 10/02/18 Thu 12/04/18
66 Bal wall & Bottom slab 30 days Sun 15/04/18 Thu 24/05/18
67 Rcc work for pump house 25 days Sun 20/05/18 Thu 21/06/18
68 Brickwork & Plastering 25 days Mon 25/06/18Fri 27/07/18
69 Other finishing 15 days Wed 11/07/18Tue 31/07/18
70 25 MLD sps 216 days? Mon 03/07/17Mon 30/04/18
71 Excavation & Pcc 15 days Sat 01/07/17 Thu 20/07/17
72 Raft 30 days Sat 15/07/17 Thu 24/08/17
73 Wall half ht 30 days Tue 15/08/17 Mon 25/09/17
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74 Bal wall & Bottom slab 30 days Wed 01/11/17Tue 12/12/17
75 Rcc work for pump house 30 days Fri 01/12/17 Thu 11/01/18
76 Brickwork & Plastering 60 days Mon 15/01/18Fri 06/04/18
77 other finishings 30 days Tue 20/03/18 Mon 30/04/18
78 Rising main 261 days Thu 01/06/17 Thu 31/05/18
79 <New Task>
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